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Kidde ECS Fire Suppression System 
Component Description

Valve Outlet Adapters

P/N: WK-28390X-000

Note: For direct connection of cylinder valve to distribution piping.

MATERIAL
• Brass

ORDERING INFORMATION

COMPATIBILITY

FEATURES
• For Use with UL Listed, ULC Listed and FM Approved Systems • RoHS Compliant

Part Number Size

Dimensions
(in inches)

A B C D

WK-283904-000 1 1/2
1-1/2 

11-1/2 NPT
1.874

12 UNJ
2.69 2.50 HEX

WK-283905-000 2
2

11-1/2 NPT
2.500

12 UNJ
3.12 3.00 HEX

WK-283906-000 2 1/2
2-1/2

8 NPT
3.00 

12 UNJ
3.00 3.75 HEX

Series
For Use 

With

Kidde ECS HFC-227ea X

Kidde ECS Advanced Delivery FM-200® X

CD

A (SYSTEM PIPE CONNECTION)

B (VALVE OUTLET CONNECTION)
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